
Malhamdale CC Draft Fixtures 2025 

Wed 7th May – Gigg School – Away  

Thursday 15th May – Stattos Settle XI – Away 

Wed 21st May – Appletreewick – Away 

Wed 28th May –  HEBDEN - Home 

Wed 4th June – Rathmell & Wigglesworth – Home  

Wed 11th June –  Gargrave - Away 

Wed 18th June –  CRACOE – Home 

Wed 25th June – ARNCLIFFE – Home 

Wed 2nd July – Stattos Settle XI – Home 

Wed 9th July –  CCM/WBW – Home 

Wed 16th July – Draughton – Away 

Thur 17th July – Yorks v Lancs T20 – Headingley 

Wed 23rd July – Appletreewick – Home  

Thursday 31st July – Rathmell & Wigglesworth – Away (Gigg)  

Wed 6th August – CRACOE – Away  

Wed 13th August – Draughton – Home  

Wed 20th August – ARNCLIFFE – Away 

Wed 27th August –  Hebden – Away 

Wed 3rd Sept – Linton - Home 

Sat 6th Sept – Curry House Awards – Skipton?? 

Winter Tour AWAY at Appletreewick 4th January 2026 


